Item Name
Cardiovascular
Large 'Demonstration' Hearts (bovine)
4-chamber (coronal)
AV (atria removed)
Parasternal long-axis
Whole with windows
Medium 'Human-Size' Hearts (porcine)
AV/SL-valve (axial)
Parasternal long-axis
Whole, intact (-$250.00)
Whole with windows (-$200.00)

Respiratory
Larynx, trachea w or wo esoph (porcine)
Dried Inflated Lung (porcine, ovine, caprine)
Airway/Bronchiole Cast (porcine)

Urinary
Whole Double Kidney
Kidney Bisected
Kidney Whole with Capsule

Musculoskeletal
Large flexible knee (elk)
Small flexible knee (deer)

GI
Stomach (porcine)

Vision
Eye (bovine)

Price

$

“ A “ & A

“ A

550.00

450.00

150.00
100.00
350.00

425.00
200.00
150.00

750.00
475.00

325.00

150.00

SKU

CV 100 series

CV 200 series

RS 201
RS 101
RS 301

US 101
uS 301
uS 201

MSK 101
MSK 201

GI 101

VI 201



